Avon High School fee
payment will not be
requested at the opening
of the school year out
of consideration for
other expenses including
Pay-to-Participate
obligations.

Instructional fees for
Avon High School

will be assessed to
students approximately
October of 2023 when
student households will
receive individual billing.
After that time, fees will
be due promptly. Only
fee payments from
previous years will be
accepted before that time.

All student fees can be
paid online or with one
check made payable to
the Avon Board of
Education once
assessed. Checks

can be brought directly
to the office.

Fees shown are
for the 2023-2024
school year.

All fees are subject to
change. Workbooks,
supplies and special
projects are additional.

Refunds from dropped
classes will not be
honored after ten days
of scheduled classes.

Note: There is a $10
charge for checks returned
for non-sufficient funds
plus an additional
processing fee.

Avon High School Fees for 2023/24

Anatomy and PRYSIOIOQY .....cocviiiiiiiiiiiee et neens
Art: Advanced 2D Design....
F AN N ] (1o [T 1 AN o OSSR
PN N g o] (o] 2= L1 o] USSR
Art: Ceramics
Art: Digital Art & Photo
Art: Drawing
Art: Graphic Design ......
Art: Introto Art.............
Art: Painting..........
Art: Sculpture................

Band: Jazz Ensemble........

Band: Symphonic Band............ccoiiiiiiiieee e
Band: Wind ENSEMDIE..........ci i
Biology
BIOIOGY, AP ..ottt ettt es
BIOIOGY HONOIS ...ttt ne et
Chemistry ............
Chemistry, AP.........
Chemistry HONOIS ........ccccceevnnenene
Engineering: Digital Electronics ..........cccoccovvvivninan.
Engineering: Introduction to Engineering
Engineering: Principles of Engineering...........cc.ccc.....

English Language ArtS 9.......ccocvrveiieievecneensens

English Language Arts 10 HONOIS ........cccccovveervinennan.

ENVIrONMENTAl SCIBNCE.....cviuiieieicieete ettt
LY=ot T TR T Tod o T I USRI
French 111, French 11l Honors
French IV, French IV Honors
L= 0 (ot o TR = USROS
Global Foods....
Health ...,
Home: Know Your Home ....
Interior Design .......ccccceenee.
Intro to SKilled Trades........cccovvrierineneicccecneie e
Math: Algebra | Foundations, Algebral .....................
Math: Geometry Foundations, Geometry, Geometry Honors.......
Math: Algebra Il Foundations, Algebra I, Algebra Il Honors.....
Math: Pre-CalCUIUS. ......c.oieiiieiccce et
Math: Pre-Calculus Honors, Calculus, AP CalCUlUS ..........ccccoveiiiiiiiie i
Orchestra: Camerata.........cocovvererereneieeieesese e

Orchestra: Chamber OFCRESIIA .......c..eiveieieieiiitire e
Orchestra: PRITNArMONIC.........coiiiiiic e
Orchestra: Sinfonia............ccccceveee.
Orchestra: Winds and Percussion ...
Parking .....coovveiiiiicee e
Personal Wellness and Development
PRYSICS ..ot e
Physics I, AP, Physics C, AP ......

Principles of Foods...................
Senior Fee ..o
SPANISN L, T, T oottt e sbe st st e seensareeneas
Spanish I11 Honors, Spanish 1V, Spanish IV HONOTS...........ccccoeviiiniiniceee s
SPANISN, AP ..o
Student TEChNOIOGY FEE .......veviiiiiiricic s
StUAENT PIANNET FEB......eniieee ettt sb e neane s
Testing Day Exam: Practice ACT, Practice PSAT ..o
Testing Exam: AP Tests, AP Exams — AP Biology, AP Calculus AB, AP Calculus BC,
AP Chemistry, AP Computer Science A, AP Computer Science Principles, AP
Macroeconomics, AP Microeconomics, AP French, AP Government, AP Language,

AP Literature, AP Music Theory, AP Physics I, AP Physics C, AP Psychology, AP
Spanish, AP Statistics, AP Studio Art, AP US HiStOrY ......c.cccoovvirineiiiieiesece e
Testing Exam: AP Tests, AP Exams — AP Research, AP Seminar..........ccccoovveerevenierennnnnn.

28.00
40.00
80.00
30.00
44.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
35.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
35.00
10.00
25.00

8.00

5.00
10.00

5.00
24.00
17.00
62.00
11.00
11.50

6.00
15.00
16.00
27.00
16.00
45.00

9.00
20.00
10.00
15.00

7.00

6.00

7.00
17.00
45.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
35.00

4.00

3.00
40.00
40.00

5.00
16.00

9.00

5.00

5.00
18.00



