Avon High School Fees for 2023/24

Avon High School fee payment will not be requested at the opening of the school year out of consideration for other expenses including Pay-to-Participate obligations.

Instructional fees for Avon High School will be assessed to students approximately October of 2023 when student households will receive individual billing. After that time, fees will be due promptly. Only fee payments from previous years will be accepted before that time.

All student fees can be paid online or with one check made payable to the **Avon Board of Education** once assessed. Checks can be brought directly to the office.

Fees shown are for the 2023-2024 school year.

All fees are subject to change. Workbooks, supplies and special projects are additional.

Refunds from dropped classes will not be honored after ten days of scheduled classes.

Note: There is a \$10 charge for checks returned for non-sufficient funds plus an additional processing fee.

	• • • • •
Anatomy and Physiology	28.00
Art: Advanced 2D Design	40.00
Art: AP Studio Art	80.00
Art: Art Explorations	30.00
Art: Ceramics	44.00
Art: Digital Art & Photo	20.00
Art: Drawing	25.00
Art: Graphic Design	10.00
Art: Intro to Art	35.00
Art: Painting	40.00
Art: Sculpture	30.00
Band: Jazz Ensemble	20.00
Band: Symphonic Band	30.00
Band: Wind Ensemble	35.00
Biology	10.00
Biology, AP	25.00
Biology Honors	8.00
Chemistry	5.00
Chemistry, AP	10.00
Chemistry Honors	5.00
Engineering: Digital Electronics	24.00
Engineering: Introduction to Engineering	17.00
Engineering: Principles of Engineering.	62.00
English Language Arts 9	11.00
English Language Arts 10 Honors	11.50
Environmental Science	6.00
French I, French II	15.00
French III, French III Honors	16.00
French IV, French IV Honors	27.00
French, AP	16.00
Global Foods	45.00
Health	9.00
Home: Know Your Home	20.00
Interior Design	10.00
Intro to Skilled Trades	15.00
Math: Algebra I Foundations, Algebra I	7.00
Math: Geometry Foundations, Geometry, Geometry Honors	6.00
Math: Algebra II Foundations, Algebra II, Algebra II Honors	7.00
Math: Pre-Calculus	17.00
Math: Pre-Calculus Honors, Calculus, AP Calculus	45.00
Orchestra: Camerata	30.00
Orchestra: Chamber Orchestra	30.00
Orchestra: Philharmonic	30.00
Orchestra: Sinfonia.	30.00
Orchestra: Winds and Percussion	30.00
Parking	25.00
Personal Wellness and Development	35.00
Physics	4.00
Physics I, AP, Physics C, AP	3.00
Principles of Foods	40.00
Senior Fee	40.00
Spanish I, II, III	5.00
Spanish III Honors, Spanish IV, Spanish IV Honors	16.00
Spanish, AP	9.00
Student Technology Fee	5.00
Student Planner Fee.	5.00
Testing Day Exam: Practice ACT, Practice PSAT	18.00
Testing Exam: AP Tests, AP Exams – AP Biology, AP Calculus AB, AP Calculus BC,	
AP Chemistry, AP Computer Science A, AP Computer Science Principles, AP	
Macroeconomics, AP Microeconomics, AP French, AP Government, AP Language,	
AP Literature, AP Music Theory, AP Physics I, AP Physics C, AP Psychology, AP	
Spanish, AP Statistics, AP Studio Art, AP US History	97.00
Testing Exam: AP Tests, AP Exams – AP Research, AP Seminar	145.00
Todais Lam. At 1000, At Lamb - At Nescaton, At Schillian	145.00